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	COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES

	ORIENTATION WEEK SEPTEMBER 2019
Events for students in the School of Humanities

· CREATIVE WRITING: WRITING THE CITY MA
· CULTURAL AND CRITICAL STUDIES MA
· ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS MA
· ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MA
· ENGLISH LITERATURE: MODERN AND CONTEMPORARY FICTIONS MA
· TESOL MA 
· ART AND VISUAL CULTURE MA
· MUSEUMS, GALLERIES AND CONTEMPORARY CULTURE MA


	Dear Students,
Welcome to the University of Westminster and to the School of Humanities. We are glad that you have chosen to undertake your advanced studies with us. Your course is one of a range of MA courses offered in the School; you are joining a lively, friendly and intellectually vibrant community. We have planned your Orientation Week to give you a full introduction to your course, your lecturers and to other students. By the end of the week you will have everything you need to begin your classes.
Best wishes for a happy and successful time at Westminster.
Prof Alexandra Warwick, Head of School of Humanities

		Friday 13th September

	Time
	Event
	Location

	11:00 – 12:00
	Enrolment
	MARYLEBONE CAMPUS
Room: MG23 
35 Marylebone Road
London NW1 5LS



	Monday 16th September

	Time
	Event
	Location

	10.30-11.00
	Welcome to the School
with UWSU and Registry
	Room: UG.05
309 Regent Street
[bookmark: _GoBack]London W1B 2HW

	11.00- 13.00
	Course Introduction 1
	Rooms: Cayley (152-153),  250, 253, 412, 413 
309 Regent St

	Monday 16th September contd

	Time
	Event
	Location

	13.00-14.00
	Lunch with staff and students
	Room: Fyvie Hall
309 Regent Street

	14.00 -16.00
	Course Introduction 2
	Rooms: UG.05, Fyvie Hall, UG.04, Cayley, G.05
309 Regent St

	16.00-18.00
	Welcome reception 
	Room: Fyvie Hall
309 Regent St



	Thursday 19th September

	Time
	Event
	Location

	14.00 -15.00
	Course Introduction 3
	Room: UG.05
309 Regent St

	15.00-17.00
	Course Introduction 4
	Room: Fyvie Hall
309 Regent St







Course Leader Contacts
 
	CREATIVE WRITING: WRITING THE CITY MA
	Monica Germana m.germana@westminster.ac.uk

	CULTURAL AND CRITICAL STUDIES MA
	Matt Charles m.charles@westminster.ac.uk

	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LINGUISTICS MA 
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE MA
	Petros Karatsareas p.karatsareas@westminster.ac.uk

	ENGLISH LITERATURE: MODERN AND CONTEMPORARY FICTIONS MA
	Elinor Taylor e.taylor@westminster.ac.uk

	TESOL MA
	Sean Sutherland s.sutherland@westminster.ac.uk

	ART AND VISUAL CULTURE MA
	Sara Dominici s.dominici@westminster.ac.uk

	MUSEUMS, GALLERIES AND CONTEMPORARY CULTURE MA
	Peter Ride p.ride@westminster.ac.uk



	

		





image1.jpeg
UNIVERSITY OF
WESTMINSTERE




